Challenge-Cup 2014 Classic

Rangliste

Organisator:

Rank Name

1 Rubin

2 Jund

3 Matti

4  Bosshard
5 Schurmann
6 Peyer

7 Veronelli
8 Hauser

9 Sommer
10 Gahwiler
11 Engeler
12 Mast
13 Kunz
14 Drack

SMV Competition 1.0b

Marc
Pirmin
Sandro
Matthias
Alois
Arnold
Sandro
Michel
Hans
Walter
Matthias
Peter
Tobias
Patrick

Datum:

Vereinsname
MG Burgdorf
MG Zugerland

MFV EmmenSeetal

MFV Pféaffikon
MSV Reusstal
MSV Reusstal
MG Reichenburg
MG Breitenbach
MG Laufen

MG Bern

MG Breitenbach
MG Oberdnz OZ
MG St.Burkhard
MSV Reusstal

P1

1,000.00

949.20
976.78
953.56
941.94
899.85
894.05
892.60
872.28
825.83
869.38
834.54
806.97
0.00

P2
959.15
1,000.00
981.69
942.25
897.18
876.06
871.83
877.46
853.52
871.83
854.93
812.68
736.62
0.00

P3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

P4
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

sSMV FSAM

Schweizerischer Modellflugverband
Fédération Suisse d'Aéromodélisme
Federazione Svizzera di Aeromodellismo

Total
1,000.00
1,000.00

981.69
953.56
941.94
899.85
894.05
892.60
872.28
871.83
869.38
834.54
806.97
0.00



